OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Ula
Eliza
Kitty
Sofia

Rhodri
Betsy
Charlotte
Libby
Holly
Esme
Sophie
Ella

LESSON SCHEDULE

SARAH MARTIN

THURSDAY

VOCALS

30/12/21

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
M Vocals
G Vocals

B-M Vocals

S Vocals
C Vocals
P Vocals
D Vocals
K Vocals
G Vocals
H Vocals
H Vocals
T Vocals

Lesson Time

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

13/1

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
1.15
1.45
2.15
12.30
3.00
3.30

20/1

10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
1.15
1.45
2.15
9.30
12.30
3.00
3.30

27/1

10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
1.15
1.45
2.15
9.30
10.00
12.30
3.00
3.30

3/2

11.00
11.30
12.00
1.15
1.45
2.15
9.30
10.00
10.30
12.30
3.00
3.30

10/2

11.30
12.00
1.15
1.45
2.15
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
12.30
3.00
3.30

17/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Rhodri
Timur
Jacob
Claudia
Oliver
Gabriel
Harry
Jacob

LESSON SCHEDULE

CRISTIANO POCHESCI

THURSDAY

GUITAR

30/12/21

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst Lesson Time
C Guitar 30 min
D Guitar 30 min
W Guitar 20 min
] Classical Guitar 30 min
E Guitar 20 min
R Bass Guitar 30 min
E Acc Guitar 30 min
T Guitar 30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

13/1

11.00
1.15
1.45

10.10

10.40

11.30

12.35
3.00

20/1

1.15
1.45
11.00
10.10
10.40
11.30
12.35
3.00

27/1

1.45
11.00
1.15
10.10
10.40
11.30
12.35
3.00

3/2

11.00
1.15
1.45

10.10

10.40

11.30

12.35
3.00

10/2

1.15
1.45
11.00
10.10
10.40
11.30
12.35
3.00

17/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



