TEACHER	SARAH MARTIN
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	30/12/21

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lesson Time	13/1	20/1	27/1	3/2	10/2	17/2
Ula	М	Vocals	30 min	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.00	11.30	HT
Eliza	G	Vocals	30 min	10.00	10.30	11.00	11.30	12.00	HT
Kitty	B-M	Vocals	30 min	10.30	11.00	11.30	12.00	1.15	HT
Sofia	S	Vocals	30 min	11.00	11.30	12.00	1.15	1.45	HT
Rhodri	С	Vocals	30 min	11.30	12.00	1.15	1.45	2.15	HT
Betsy	Р	Vocals	30 min	12.00	1.15	1.45	2.15	9.30	HT
Charlotte	D	Vocals	30 min	1.15	1.45	2.15	9.30	10.00	HT
Libby	K	Vocals	20 min	1.45	2.15	9.30	10.00	10.30	HT
Holly	G	Vocals	30 min	2.15	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.00	HT
Esme	Н	Vocals	20 min	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	HT
Sophie	Н	Vocals	20 min	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	HT
Ella	Т	Vocals	30 min	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30	3.30	HT

TEACHER	CRISTIANO POCHESCI
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	30/12/21

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lesson Time	13/1	20/1	27/1	3/2	10/2	17/2
Rhodri	С	Guitar	30 min	11.00	1.15	1.45	11.00	1.15	HT
Timur	D	Guitar	30 min	1.15	1.45	11.00	1.15	1.45	HT
Jacob	W	Guitar	20 min	1.45	11.00	1.15	1.45	11.00	HT
Claudia	J	Classical Guitar	30 min	10.10	10.10	10.10	10.10	10.10	HT
Oliver	Е	Guitar	20 min	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	HT
Gabriel	R	Bass Guitar	30 min	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	HT
Harry	Е	Acc Guitar	30 min	12.35	12.35	12.35	12.35	12.35	HT
Jacob	Т	Guitar	30 min	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	HT